period of 24 months on 24 hours daily duty basis, and 
to be stationed at Hasdeo Environment Lab North 
Jhagarakhand, Post- Jhagarakhand, District – Korea 
(CG) under RI-V, CMPDI, Bilaspur for office use to 
travel anywhere in entire Chhattisgarh and Madhya 
Pradesh as per our requirement. 

43,18,560.00 

(Rupees Forty 
three lakhs 

eighteen 
thousand five 
hundred and 

sixty only) 

21,600.00 

(Rupees 
Twenty one 

thousand 
and six 

hundred 
only) 

24 Months 

2. Time Schedule of Tender: 

Sl.No. 

Particulars  Date Time (IST) 

a. Tender Publication Date 

Date and Time as mentioned in 
the website 
https://coalindiatenders.gov.in 

b. Document download Start Date  

c. Document download End Date